ALUMINIUM RADIATORS
RADIATORS
BELLA
RAFFINATO
PIAZZA
PIANO
FELLICE
Code
Height
(mm)
Slice Width
(mm)
Slice Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Water Volume
(lt)
1570020300DS00 300 75 50 0,499 0,08
1570020375DS00 375 75 50 0,624 0,09
1570020450DS00 450 75 50 0,748 0,1
1570020525DS00 525 75 50 0,873 0,11
1570020600DS00 600 75 50 0,998 0,12
1570020750DS00 750 75 50 1,248 0,15
1570020825DS00 825 75 50 1,372 0,16
1570020900DS00 900 75 50 1,497 0,17
1570021000DS00 1000 75 50 1,664 0,19
1570021250DS00 1250 75 50 2,079 0,23
1570021500DS00 1500 75 50 2,495 0,27
1570021750DS00 1750 75 50 2,91 0,31
Code
Height
(mm)
Slice Width
(mm)
Slice Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Water Volume
(lt)
1570030300DS00 300 50 45 0,334 0,08
1570030375DS00 375 50 45 0,417 0,09
1570030450DS00 450 50 45 0,501 0,1
1570030525DS00 525 50 45 0,584 0,11
1570030600DS00 600 50 45 0,668 0,12
1570030750DS00 750 50 45 0,835 0,15
1570030825DS00 825 50 45 0,918 0,16
1570030900DS00 900 50 45 1,002 0,17
1570031000DS00 1000 50 45 1,113 0,19
1570031250DS00 1250 50 45 1,391 0,23
1570031500DS00 1500 50 45 1,670 0,27
1570031750DS00 1750 50 45 1,948 0,31
Height
(mm)
Connection Distance
(mm)
ΔT 50
(Watt)
ΔT 60
(Watt)
Weight
(kg)
Water Volume
(lt)
525/485 500/460
239 / 221 298 / 275 2,404 / 2,221 0,68 / 0,63
249 / 230 310 / 286 2,629 / 2,429 0,71 / 0,66
349 / 322 434 / 401 3,456 / 3,193 0,99 / 0,91
361 / 333 450 / 416 3,681 / 3,401 1,03 / 0,95
449 / 415 558 / 515 5,022 / 4,639 1,28 / 1,18
498 / 460 620 / 573 5,580 / 5,155 1,42 / 1,31
548 / 506 682 / 630 6,138 / 5,670 1,56 / 1,44
648 / 599 806 / 745 7,254 / 6,701 1,84 / 1,70
748 / 691 930 / 859 8,595 / 7,940 2,13 /1,97
847 / 782 1055 / 975 9,741 / 8,999 2,41 / 2,23
Height
(mm)
Connection Distance
(mm)
ΔT 50
(Watt)
ΔT 60
(Watt)
Weight
(kg)
Water Volume
(lt)
530/490 500/460
262 / 242 333/ 308 4,299 / 3,975 1,12/ 1,04
271 / 251 347/ 321 4,543 / 4,2 1,17 / 1,08
354/ 327 451/ 417 5,906/ 5,46 1,51 / 1,4
408/ 377 521/ 482 6,814 / 6,3 1,75 / 1,62
435/ 402 556/ 514 7,528 / 6,96 1,87 / 1,73
490/ 453 625/ 578 8,469 / 7,83 2,10 / 1,94
571/ 528 729/ 674 9,881 / 9,135 2,46 / 2,27
652/ 603 833/ 770 11,292 / 10,44 2,80 / 2,59
789/ 729 1007/ 931 13,888 / 12,84 3,39 / 3,13
952/ 880 1216/ 1124 16,762 / 15,497 4,09 / 3,78 F
eb
 1
7,
 R
ev
 0
Code
Height
(mm)
Slice Width
(mm)
Slice Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Water Volume
(lt)
1570010300DS00 300 40 36 0,261 0,09
1570010375DS00 375 40 36 0,327 0,11
1570010450DS00 450 40 36 0,392 0,12
1570010525DS00 525 40 36 0,458 0,14
1570010600DS00 600 40 36 0,523 0,15
1570010750DS00 750 40 36 0,654 0,18
1570010825DS00 825 40 36 0,720 0,2
1570010900DS00 900 40 36 0,785 0,21
1570011000DS00 1000 40 36 0,872 0,23
1570011250DS00 1250 40 36 1,091 0,28
TOWEL RADIATORS